
Revenge Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Petrone Chiara (01/2676) 6 11 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borghetto Ilaria (01/2678) 6 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bandi Luca (01/2677) 6 7 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santacroce Giovanni (01/2682) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanini Francesca (01/2841) 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucatari Alessandra (01/2675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milan Lorna (01/2822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caniato Nicola (01/2666) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrone Chiara 01/2676 12 15 1,25

Borghetto Ilaria 01/2678 10 13 1,30

Bandi Luca 01/2677 11 11 1,00

Santacroce Giovanni 01/2682 6 6 1,00

Romanini Francesca 01/2841 8 3 0,38

Bucatari Alessandra 01/2675 0 0 0,00

Milan Lorna 01/2822 0 0 0,00

Caniato Nicola 01/2666 1 0 0,00

New C’est Là Vie Habana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fondrillon Mauro (01/2848) 3 5 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drago Damiano (01/1220) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbierato Nicola (01/2850) 3 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinton Davide (01/2511) 3 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spampanato Raffaele (01/2148) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzarin Pietro (01/2852) 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zilio Denis (01/2853) 3 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaliere Alessandro  (01/2949) 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritan Stefano (01/2812) 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fondrillon Mauro 01/2848 8 15 1,88

Drago Damiano 01/1220 4 12 3,00

Barbierato Nicola 01/2850 7 9 1,29

Pinton Davide 01/2511 7 6 0,86

Spampanato Raffaele 01/2148 3 5 1,67

Lazzarin Pietro 01/2852 5 5 1,00

Zilio Denis 01/2853 5 5 1,00

Cavaliere Alessandro 01/2949 5 4 0,80

Maritan Stefano 01/2812 4 1 0,25

Tira & Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Favaro Federico (01/2735) 6 15 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonato Michele (01/2767) 4 7 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 6 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dorio Loris (01/1908) 3 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Favaro Federico 01/2735 12 32 2,67

Simonato Michele 01/2767 10 23 2,30

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 10 21 2,10

Dorio Loris 01/1908 9 20 2,22

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 5 4 0,80

Natale Daniele 01/1829 2 3 1,50

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 0 0 0,00



Birreria 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baldin Matteo (01/2534) 4 12 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caniato Franco (01/5421) 4 11 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattana Simone (01/7402) 3 6 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartori Davide (01/2472) 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciciliato Gianni (01/2444) 3 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parcelj Massimo (01/2607) 3 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lopezi Davide (01/2616) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franceschetti Davide (01/2947) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarello Simone (01/2606) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tamiuzzi Jessica  (01/2877) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfrin Elisa (01/2471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldin Matteo 01/2534 10 27 2,70

Caniato Franco 01/5421 9 24 2,67

Mattana Simone 01/7402 8 14 1,75

Sartori Davide 01/2472 5 9 1,80

Ciciliato Gianni 01/2444 4 7 1,75

Parcelj Massimo 01/2607 4 6 1,50

Lopezi Davide 01/2616 2 5 2,50

Franceschetti Davide 01/2947 2 4 2,00

Ceccarello Simone 01/2606 3 4 1,33

Tamiuzzi Jessica 01/2877 1 3 3,00

Manfrin Elisa 01/2471 0 0 0,00

Le Ba.To.Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peraro Cristina (01/2067) 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mincov Rodica Maria (01/2628) 3 1 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Arianna (01/2046) 4 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polato Sara (01/2086) 6 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzina Meri (01/1771) 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peraro Cristina 01/2067 12 16 1,33

Mincov Rodica Maria 01/2628 9 14 1,56

Baraldo Arianna 01/2046 10 9 0,90

Polato Sara 01/2086 9 8 0,89

Franzina Meri 01/1771 5 6 1,20

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 3 2 0,67

Stramaledetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bevilacqua Michele (01/3239) 6 13 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetto Michael (01/3246) 6 14 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Gabriele (01/3344) 6 11 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cora' Massimo (01/3233) 6 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldo Marco (01/3226) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mantovani Erica (01/3279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevilacqua Michele 01/3239 9 18 2,00

Marchetto Michael 01/3246 12 15 1,25

Bevilacqua Gabriele 01/3344 12 12 1,00

Cora' Massimo 01/3233 9 10 1,11

Baldo Marco 01/3226 6 6 1,00

Mantovani Erica 01/3279 0 0 0,00


